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XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

SAT 12 DEC 2009
21:00

Yangzhou

Match No: 63

Main Round Group M I

Spectators: 2.600

DEN  30 - 27  AUT
(15 - 16) (15 - 11)

Referees: ANDERSEN K  /  SODAL P (NOR)

DEN - Denmark
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

2 MELGAARD Mette 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 1 1 41:57

3 KVIESGAARD Maibritt 3/6 50 1/2 2/4 45:00

5 AUGUSTESEN Mie 5/7 71 1/1 1/2 3/4 1 1 32:44

8 MORTENSEN Louise 8/9 89 3/3 4/4 1/2 3 1 27:39

9 DALBY Camilla 1/9 11 0/1 1/8 2 21:38

11 LUND NIELSEN Lene 0/1 0 0/1 1 16:18

12 MORTENSEN Karin 3 1 20:50

15 LARSEN Pernille 1 7:03

16 PEDERSEN Christina 1 39:10

18 KRISTENSEN Kamilla 0/1 0 0/1 2 1 33:10

19 JORGENSEN Line 2/7 29 1/1 1/5 0/1 1 39:47

21 KRISTIANSEN Kristina 0:25

22 TROELSEN Trine 7/13 54 2/3 4/5 1/4 0/1 3 3 2 1 52:13

23 KASTRUP Susanne 3/4 75 3/3 0/1 1 1 42:06

Bench/Team

30/59 51 5/9 5/7 9/22 4/5 6/13 1/3 15 10 3 2 2 2 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 MORTENSEN Karin 5/18 28 4/12 33 0/1 0 0/1 0 1/2 50 0/2 0

16 PEDERSEN Christina 9/23 39 7/12 58 1/4 25 0/3 0 1/3 33 0/1 0

Totals 14/41 34 11/24 46 1/4 25 0/4 0 1/4 25 1/2 50 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 5 4 0 0 0 9 56

Wing Shots 5 2 0 0 0 7 71

9m Shots 9 6 2 4 1 22 41

7m Shots 4 1 0 0 n/a 5 80

Fast Breaks 6 5 1 1 0 13 46

Breakthroughs 1 2 0 0 0 3 33

Totals 30 20 3 5 1 59 51

Number of Attacks: 64, Scoring Efficiency: 47%
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DEN  30 - 27  AUT
(15 - 16) (15 - 11)

Referees: ANDERSEN K  /  SODAL P (NOR)

DEN - Denmark

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 MELGAARD M

1/2

3 KVIESGAARD M

0/1 1/2

0/1 1/1

1/1

5 AUGUSTESEN M

0/1 1/1

1/2

3/3

8 MORTENSEN L

1/1

3/3 4/5

9 DALBY C

0/1 0/1

0/1

1/1

1-Missed2-Post 1-Blocked

11 LUND NIELSEN L

0/1

15 LARSEN P

18 KRISTENSEN K

0/1

19 JORGENSEN L

2/3 0/1

0/1

1-Missed1-Post

21 KRISTIANSEN K 22 TROELSEN T

3/3 0/1 1/1

0/1 1/3

2/2

1-Missed1-Post

23 KASTRUP S

1/1

1/1

1/1

1-Post

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

3/6 2/3 3/5

4/10 2/5

6/8 1/1 9/11

3-Missed 5-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
3/9

1/2

1/3

1/4 5/11

4/5
1/2

3/3
6/13

4/5

1/3
2/2

1/9

3/3

5/70/1

2/2
2/2

7/13
1/2

3/4

1/4 0/2 0/3

1/7 4/4 4/7

2/8 1/1 1/5

12 MORTENSEN K

1/2 0/1 0/3

0/2 2/2 1/3

0/3 1/2

16 PEDERSEN C

0/2 0/1

1/5 2/2 3/4

2/5 1/1 0/3
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DEN  30 - 27  AUT
(15 - 16) (15 - 11)

Referees: ANDERSEN K  /  SODAL P (NOR)

AUT - Austria
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

4 SCHEFFKNECHT Beate 3/6 50 0/2 2/3 1/1 1 3 2 35:52

5 FREY Sonja 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 15:59

7 SUBKE Stephanie 6/9 67 3/5 1/1 1/2 1/1 4 4 21:20

9 MAGELINSKAS Laura 2/6 33 1/5 1/1 1 3 1 1 41:06

10 BUDECEVIC Marina 10:50

11 DOPPLER Katharina 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 42:55

12 SCHILK Natascha 29:53

14 STUMVOLL Nina 12:47

15 STUMVOLL Sabrina

16 BLAZEK Petra 30:07

17 PLACH Isabel 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 44:01

18 GRAUSENBURGER Romana 1/1 100 1/1 1 15:10

19 ENGEL Katrin 6/14 43 3/10 1/1 2/3 3 7 60:00

80 SPIRIDON Simona 6/7 86 6/7 1 1 2 60:00

Bench/Team

27/48 56 13/29 3/5 4/5 3/4 1/2 3/3 10 21 4 1 3 2 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SCHILK Natascha 9/24 38 2/3 67 1/3 33 4/9 44 0/3 0 2/5 40 0/1 0

16 BLAZEK Petra 11/26 42 2/6 33 1/4 25 2/6 33 1/2 50 3/6 50 2/2 100

Totals 20/50 40 4/9 44 2/7 29 6/15 40 1/5 20 5/11 45 2/3 67

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 13 11 1 2 2 29 45

Wing Shots 3 1 1 0 0 5 60

9m Shots 4 0 1 0 0 5 80

7m Shots 3 1 0 0 n/a 4 75

Fast Breaks 1 1 0 0 0 2 50

Breakthroughs 3 0 0 0 0 3 100

Totals 27 14 3 2 2 48 56

Number of Attacks: 65, Scoring Efficiency: 42%
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DEN  30 - 27  AUT
(15 - 16) (15 - 11)

Referees: ANDERSEN K  /  SODAL P (NOR)

AUT - Austria

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

4 SCHEFFKNECHT B

2/3

1/1

1-Missed1-Post

5 FREY S

1/1

1-Missed

7 SUBKE S

1/1

2/2 1/3

1/1 1/2

9 MAGELINSKAS L

1/1

0/2

1/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

10 BUDECEVIC M 11 DOPPLER K

1/1

14 STUMVOLL N

15 STUMVOLL S 17 PLACH I

0/1 1/1

18 GRAUSENBURGER R

1/1

19 ENGEL K

1/1

1/2 0/4 1/1

2/4 1/1

1-Blocked

80 SPIRIDON S

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

2/2

1-Missed

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

3/4 2/2 3/3

6/7 0/4 3/7

6/8 0/1 4/5

3-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/2
2/2

7/13

3/3

5/7 0/1

1/3
2/2

1/9
1/2

3/4

4/5
1/2

3/3

1/3

1/45/11

1/2
3/9

1/2
6/13

4/5

3/6 1/3 2/5

6/10 3/5

2/8 0/1 2/11

12 SCHILK N

1/3 0/1 1/1

3/4 2/3

1/6 0/1 0/4

16 BLAZEK P

2/3 1/2 1/4

3/6 1/2

1/2 2/7

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots

S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions

AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played

YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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